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TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019 
 

OPEN ON MORNING OF: CLOSE AT END OF SESSION 

ON: 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

INSET - Monday 3rd September 2018 

Tuesday 4th September 2018   Thursday 25th October 2018 

                                                              INSET – Friday 26th October 2018 

 

Monday 5th November 2018   Friday 21st December 2018 

                                                                        

 

SPRING TERM 
 

Monday 7th January 2019            Friday 15th February 2019 

 

INSET – Monday 25th February 2019 

Tuesday 26th February 2019   Friday 5th April 2019 

 

SUMMER TERM 
 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019   Friday 24th May 2019 
 

    

Monday 3rd June 2019     Friday 19th July 2019 
                                                              INSET - Monday 22nd July 2019 

      INSET - Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

      

For information: 

Autumn half term 2018 is Friday 26 October - Friday 2 November.  

Christmas break 2018 is Monday 24 December 2018 - Friday 4 January 2019  

Spring half term 2019 is Monday 18 February - Monday 25 February  

Easter 2019 is Monday 8 April - Monday 22 April.  Good Friday is 19 April and 

Easter Monday is 22 April. 

We will be closed for the May Bank Holiday on 6 May 2019 

Summer half term 2019 is Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May  

Summer break commences Monday 22 July  

   


